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Reporte No

Lab No:

Muestra Id :SE1 Etapa Vegetativa: Prior to tasseling (V4-VT) Leaf below whorl (10+)

MAIZCultivo:

Parte de la planta:

Enviado A: Agricultor:

Analisis

Rango
Normal

Rel Actual

Rel Esperada

Muy Alto

Alto

Suficiente

Bajo

Deficiente

Comentarios :

3.76

3.00

13.4

N

12.7

0.28
0.15

1.4
1.4

S

4.00

N/S

0.40

N/K

0.28

0.30
0.50

P/S

1.0
1.5

P

2.66

2.00
3.00

P/Zn

73.7
87.9

K

0.22

0.15
0.60

K/Mg

12.1
6.7

Mg

0.63
0.25
0.80

K/Mn

292.3
292.4

Ca

0.35

0.00
0.03

Ca/B

370.6
338.8

Na

17

5
26

Fe/Mn

3.6
1.6

B

38

20
71

Zn

91

20
151

Mn

11

5

329
30
251

Fe

26

Cu Al

Cobre
ppm

Aluminio
ppm

Cloro
ppm

Boro
ppm

Calcio
%

Sodio
%

Zinc
ppm

Hierro
ppm

Manganeso
ppm

195
5

301

Potasio
%

Nitrógeno
nitrato
ppm

NO  -N
3

Molibdeno
ppm

ClMo

246
289 260

188

274
231

274

521

274 246 260

361

274

Azufre
%

Fósforo
%

Magnesio
%

Nitrógeno
%

Ca/K Ca/Mg

0.2 2.9
0.2 1.4
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